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Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys - Group E

Jack Birchall -- Dublin Diving Club 1
100C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Jump

200A 0 1.1 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 23.10 39.10  Back Jump

20A 0 1.1 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 18.15 57.25  Back Line-Up

101B 0 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 22.80 80.05  Forward Dive

100A 1 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.5     21.5 21.50 101.55  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.1 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 18.15 119.70  Back Jump

10B 1 1.2 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 22.20 141.90  Forward Line-Up

100A 3 1.2 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 21.00 162.90  Forward Jump

Tom Delaney -- Dublin Diving Club 2
100C 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Jump

200A 0 1.1 6.0 6.0 4.5     16.5 18.15 34.65  Back Jump

20A 0 1.1 5.0 5.0 6.5     16.5 18.15 52.80  Back Line-Up

101B 0 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 20.40 73.20  Forward Dive

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 21.00 94.20  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.1 6.5 5.5 5.5     17.5 19.25 113.45  Back Jump

10B 1 1.2 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 19.80 133.25  Forward Line-Up

100A 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 20.40 153.65  Forward Jump

Oisín Kennedy Smith -- Dublin Diving Club 3
100C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 4.5     16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Jump

200A 0 1.1 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 17.60 33.60  Back Jump

20A 0 1.1 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 18.70 52.30  Back Line-Up

101B 0 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 19.20 71.50  Forward Dive

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 89.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.1 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 17.05 106.05  Back Jump

10B 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 19.80 125.85  Forward Line-Up

100A 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 18.60 144.45  Forward Jump

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys - Group D

Adam Kennedy Smith -- Dublin Diving Club 1
100C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 15.00  Forward Jump

200A 0 1.1 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 18.70 33.70  Back Jump

20A 0 1.1 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 15.40 49.10  Back Line-Up

101B 0 1.2 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 16.80 65.90  Forward Dive

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 81.90  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.1 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 15.40 97.30  Back Jump

10B 1 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 19.20 116.50  Forward Line-Up

100A 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 17.40 133.90  Forward Jump

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls - Group E

Emma Williams -- Dublin Diving Club 1
100C 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

200A 0 1.1 7.0 5.0 6.0     18.0 19.80 39.30  Back Jump

20A 0 1.1 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 18.70 58.00  Back Line-Up

101B 0 1.2 6.0 5.5 4.5     16.0 19.20 77.20  Forward Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls - Group E

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 5.5     19.0 19.00 96.20  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.1 6.5 5.0 5.5     17.0 18.70 114.90  Back Jump

10B 1 1.2 5.0 6.0 6.5     17.5 21.00 135.90  Forward Line-Up

100A 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 21.60 157.50  Forward Jump

Robyn Leech -- Dublin Diving Club 2
100C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Jump

200A 0 1.1 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 20.35 38.35  Back Jump

20A 0 1.1 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 17.05 55.40  Back Line-Up

101B 0 1.2 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 17.40 72.80  Forward Dive

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 92.80  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.1 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 18.70 111.50  Back Jump

10B 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 18.00 129.50  Forward Line-Up

100A 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 17.40 146.90  Forward Jump

Keeley Thoma -- Dublin Diving Club 3
100C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Jump

200A 0 1.1 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 18.70 35.20  Back Jump

20A 0 1.1 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 17.05 52.25  Back Line-Up

101B 0 1.2 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 17.40 69.65  Forward Dive

100A 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 87.65  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.1 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 17.05 104.70  Back Jump

10B 1 1.2 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 20.40 125.10  Forward Line-Up

100A 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 18.60 143.70  Forward Jump

Megan Delaney -- Dublin Diving Club 4
100C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 4.5     15.0 15.00 15.00  Forward Jump

200A 0 1.1 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 16.50 31.50  Back Jump

20A 0 1.1 5.0 4.0 4.0     13.0 14.30 45.80  Back Line-Up

10B 0 1.0 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 14.00 59.80  Forward Line-Up

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 76.80  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 4.5 4.5     14.5 14.50 91.30  Forward Jump

10B 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 6.0     15.5 15.50 106.80  Forward Line-Up

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 16.50 123.30  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls - Group D

Mathilda Fennell -- Dublin Diving Club 1
100C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

200A 0 1.1 7.5 7.0 8.0     22.5 24.75 44.25  Back Jump

20A 0 1.1 6.0 5.0 6.5     17.5 19.25 63.50  Back Line-Up

101B 0 1.2 7.5 7.0 8.0     22.5 27.00 90.50  Forward Dive

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 21.00 111.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.1 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 20.35 131.85  Back Jump

10B 1 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 24.00 155.85  Forward Line-Up

100A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 8.0     21.5 25.80 181.65  Forward Jump

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls - Group C

Rebecca Birchall -- Dublin Diving Club 1
100C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

200A 0 1.1 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 24.20 45.20  Back Jump

20A 0 1.1 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 22.55 67.75  Back Line-Up

101B 0 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 89.35  Forward Dive

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 111.35  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.1 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 23.10 134.45  Back Jump

10B 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 18.00 152.45  Forward Line-Up

100A 3 1.2 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 23.40 175.85  Forward Jump



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls - Group C

Abbie Thoma -- Dublin Diving Club 2
100C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Jump

200A 0 1.1 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 23.10 40.60  Back Jump

20A 0 1.1 5.0 6.0 4.5     15.5 17.05 57.65  Back Line-Up

101B 0 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 22.80 80.45  Forward Dive

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 102.45  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.1 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 23.10 125.55  Back Jump

10B 1 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 23.40 148.95  Forward Line-Up

100A 3 1.2 4.5 6.0 5.0     15.5 18.60 167.55  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Men - Senior

Richard Power -- The Liberties Club 1
101B 0 1.2 7.0 6.5 8.0     21.5 25.80 25.80  Forward Dive

100D 1 1.1 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 22.55 48.35  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.1 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 23.10 71.45  Back Jump

10B 1 1.2 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 22.20 93.65  Forward Line-Up

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 4.5     15.5 24.80 118.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

11C 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 20.30 138.75  Sitting Tuck Roll

Stephen Mills -- Dublin Diving Club 2
101B 0 1.2 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 16.80 16.80  Forward Dive

100D 1 1.1 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 19.80 36.60  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.1 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 25.30 61.90  Back Jump

10B 1 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 22.80 84.70  Forward Line-Up

102C 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 24.50 109.20  Forward Somersault

11C 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 27.30 136.50  Sitting Tuck Roll

Oyame Mkhwanazi -- The Liberties Club 3
101B 0 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

100D 1 1.1 6.0 5.0 5.0     16.0 17.60 35.60  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.1 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 22.55 58.15  Back Jump

10B 1 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 22.80 80.95  Forward Line-Up

102C 1 1.4 5.5 7.0 6.0     18.5 25.90 106.85  Forward Somersault

11C 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 24.50 131.35  Sitting Tuck Roll

Craig Mc Cabe -- Dublin Diving Club 4
101B 0 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 38.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.1 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 20.90 59.40  Back Jump

10B 1 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 25.80 85.20  Forward Line-Up

102C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 25.20 110.40  Forward Somersault

100A 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 20.40 130.80  Forward Jump

Jack Stapleton -- Dublin Diving Club 5
101B 0 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 18.00 36.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.1 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 21.45 57.45  Back Jump

10B 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 19.80 77.25  Forward Line-Up

10B 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 20.40 97.65  Forward Line-Up

100A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 22.20 119.85  Forward Jump

Daniel Walker -- Cabra Diving Group 6
101B 0 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward Dive

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 38.80  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.1 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 20.90 59.70  Back Jump

10B 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 19.20 78.90  Forward Line-Up

102C 1 1.4 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 19.60 98.50  Forward Somersault

100A 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 19.20 117.70  Forward Jump



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Men - Senior

Aaron OReilly -- Cabra Diving Group 7
101B 0 1.2 6.5 6.5 5.0     18.0 21.60 21.60  Forward Dive

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 37.60  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.1 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 19.80 57.40  Back Jump

10B 1 1.2 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 17.40 74.80  Forward Line-Up

102C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 21.70 96.50  Forward Somersault

100A 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 21.00 117.50  Forward Jump

Scott Woods -- Dublin Diving Club 8
101B 0 1.2 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 16.80 16.80  Forward Dive

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 34.30  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.1 7.0 5.5 6.5     19.0 20.90 55.20  Back Jump

10B 1 1.2 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 19.80 75.00  Forward Line-Up

102C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 20.30 95.30  Forward Somersault

100A 3 1.2 6.5 5.0 6.0     17.5 21.00 116.30  Forward Jump

Dylan ONeill -- Cabra Diving Group 9
101B 0 1.2 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 16.20 16.20  Forward Dive

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 33.20  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.1 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 21.45 54.65  Back Jump

10B 1 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 18.60 73.25  Forward Line-Up

102A 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 23.20 96.45  Forward Somersault

100A 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 19.80 116.25  Forward Jump

Aaron Robinson -- Dublin Diving Club 10
101B 0 1.2 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 17.40 17.40  Forward Dive

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 34.90  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.1 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 21.45 56.35  Back Jump

10B 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 21.00 77.35  Forward Line-Up

102C 1 1.4 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 18.20 95.55  Forward Somersault

100A 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 20.40 115.95  Forward Jump

Colm ODwyer -- Dublin Diving Club 11
101B 0 1.2 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 17.40 17.40  Forward Dive

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 33.40  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.1 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 17.05 50.45  Back Jump

10B 1 1.2 7.0 5.5 6.0     18.5 22.20 72.65  Forward Line-Up

10B 1 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 22.80 95.45  Forward Line-Up

100A 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 18.60 114.05  Forward Jump

Shane Mc Grattan -- The Liberties Club 12
101B 0 1.2 4.5 6.0 5.0     15.5 18.60 18.60  Forward Dive

100D 1 1.1 4.0 5.0 4.5     13.5 14.85 33.45  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.1 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 23.65 57.10  Back Jump

10B 1 1.2 5.5 6.5 7.0     19.0 22.80 79.90  Forward Line-Up

102C 1 1.4 2.0 3.0 3.0     8.0 11.20 91.10  Forward Somersault

11C 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 21.70 112.80  Sitting Tuck Roll

Dylan Cambell -- Dublin Diving Club 13
101B 0 1.2 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 16.20 16.20  Forward Dive

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 33.70  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.1 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 19.25 52.95  Back Jump

10B 1 1.2 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 18.00 70.95  Forward Line-Up

10B 1 1.2 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 19.80 90.75  Forward Line-Up

100A 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 20.40 111.15  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Men - Senior

Sean ONeill -- Cabra Diving Group 14
101B 0 1.2 4.5 4.0 4.5     13.0 15.60 15.60  Forward Dive

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 32.10  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.1 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 19.25 51.35  Back Jump

10B 1 1.2 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 17.40 68.75  Forward Line-Up

102C 1 1.4 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 18.20 86.95  Forward Somersault

100A 3 1.2 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 16.20 103.15  Forward Jump

Glen Synott -- Cabra Diving Group 15
101B 0 1.2 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 16.80 16.80  Forward Dive

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 31.80  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.1 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 18.70 50.50  Back Jump

10B 1 1.2 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 16.20 66.70  Forward Line-Up

102C 1 1.4 4.0 4.5 5.0     13.5 18.90 85.60  Forward Somersault

100A 3 1.2 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 17.40 103.00  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Men - Masters

Thomas Shortt -- Dublin Diving Club 1
401C 1 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 30.10 30.10  Inward Dive

101C 1 1.2 4.5 5.5 5.5     15.5 18.60 48.70  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 3.5     12.5 18.75 67.45  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 6.5 6.5     18.0 28.80 96.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 3 1.3 7.0 6.5 8.0     21.5 27.95 124.20  Inward Dive

10B 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 27.30 151.50  Forward Line-Up

10B 5 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 24.05 175.55  Forward Line-Up

John Mac Mahon -- Dublin Diving Club 2
101C 1 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 25.90 46.90  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 28.50 75.40  Back Dive

101B 1 1.3 5.5 5.5 7.0     18.0 23.40 98.80  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 4.5 5.0 6.5     16.0 20.80 119.60  Inward Dive

101C 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 21.70 141.30  Forward Dive

100A 7.5 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 21.60 162.90  Forward Jump

Kevin Shortt -- Dublin Diving Club 3
101B 1 1.3 5.0 5.0 4.0     14.0 18.20 18.20  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 26.35 44.55  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 4.0     13.5 18.90 63.45  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 24.50 87.95  Forward Somersault

10B 3 1.3 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 18.20 106.15  Forward Line-Up

20A 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 21.45 127.60  Back Line-Up

100A 5 1.1 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 20.90 148.50  Forward Jump

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Women - Masters

Nicole Gernon -- Dublin Diving Club 1
101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 4.0     15.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

101B 1 1.3 6.5 5.5 5.0     17.0 22.10 40.10  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 28.70 68.80  Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 25.50 94.30  Back Dive

11C 3 1.4 4.5 6.0 4.5     15.0 21.00 115.30  Sitting Tuck Roll

10B 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 22.75 138.05  Forward Line-Up

100A 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 19.80 157.85  Forward Jump


